WALL Outdoor Luminaire
2 - For more information: www.currentlighting.com/beacon Ratio Wall - 3
Beacon’s Ratio family has been expanded to include two new wall products in addition to the existing
three area luminaires and four flood luminaires. The expansive Ratio family contains a variety of outputs
allowing you to customize your lighting design to meet application requirements.
With a new spin on a classic rectilinear form, Ratio Wall brings a traditional luminaire aesthetic into the
next generation of wall packs from Beacon. Ratio Wall features a dense optical array which provides
reduced pixelation and increased visual comfort without compromising performance. It is designed for

Color Option
CC Custom Color
Wall Ordering information
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING EXAMPLE: RWL1–48L-10–3K7-3–UNV–BLT–E
ORDERING EXAMPLE: RWL-48L-25-4K-3
Catalog Number Description
WP-BB-XXX Accessory for conduit entry1
Finish options
BLT Black Matte Textured BLS Black Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth LGS  Light Gray Gloss Smooth LGT  Light Gray Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth WHT White Matte Textured WHS White Gloss Textured VGT Verde Green Textured
ACCESSORIES - Order Separately
CONTROLS ACCESSORIES - Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
SCPREMOTE Order at least one per project location to program and
control
Notes:
1 Only available with RWL2
2 wiSCAPE Gateway required for system programming
3 Specific voltage selection is required
4 Not available with 480V
5 Replace "_" with "14" for up to 14' mounting height, "40" for up to 40' mounting height
6 This item is located in the integral backbox which will be automatically added onto the
fixture if chosen.
7 This item is located in the integral backbox for RWL1 configurations only.
–
Control Options Network Options
NXWE NX Wireless Enabled (module + radio)4,6
NXSPW_F NX Wireless, PIR Occ. Sensor, Daylight Harvesting4,5,6
NXSP_F NX, PIR Occ. Sensor, Daylight  Harvesting4,5,6
WIR Wireless Controls, wiSCAPE™ 2,6
Stand Alone Sensors
SCP-8F Remote control programmable line voltage sensor3,4
SCP-20F Remote control programmable line voltage sensor3,4
Control Options
7PR_ 7-Pin Receptacle6
F Fusing (must
specify voltage)
E Emergency
Battery Backup7
EH Emergency
Battery w/
Heater Option7
2DR Dual Driver4,6
2PF Dual Power
Feed4,6
48L-10 1,000 Lumens4
48L-15 2,000 Lumens4
48L-20 2,500 Lumens4
48L-25 3,500 Lumens4
48L-35 4,500 Lumens
48L-45 5,500 Lumens
160L-45 6,500 Lumens
160L-50 7,500 Lumens
160L-65 9,500 Lumens
160L-80 11,000 Lumens
160L-95 13,000 Lumens
160L-115 15,000 Lumens
160L-135 17,500 Lumens
160L-155 19,500 Lumens
STOCK
CATALOG DESCRIPTION LUMENS WATTAGE LED COUNT CCT/CRI VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION FINISH
RWL-48L-25-4K-3 3500lm 25 48L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type III Dark Bronze Textured
RWL-48L-25-4K-4W 3500lm 25 48L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type IV Wide Dark Bronze Textured
RWL-48L-45-4K-3 5500lm 45 48L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type III Dark Bronze Textured
RWL-48L-45-4K-4W 5500lm 45 48L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type IV Wide Dark Bronze Textured
Notes:
1 Replace "XXX" with color option
	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E
  	      8.7"	 9.7"	 3.9"	 7.0"     	 5.0"
	 221mm	 246mm	 99mm	 178mm	 127mm
	 F	 G	 H
	 10.4"	 11.0"	 5.9"
	 264mm	 279mm	 150mm